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Women / XB / Middle B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Callie Cameron7037
Golden Bear

9.475 9.375 9.2759.350 37.475
2 6 5 1 1 

1 

Sofia Piazza7063
Redwood Empire

9.300 9.500 9.0509.375 37.225
5 1T 3T 4 2 

2 

Abigial Goldsmith7042
Golden Bear

9.250 9.500 8.8759.450 37.075
7T 1T 1T 6 3 

3 

Varsha Kasi7030
CGA

9.450 9.500 8.6009.450 37.000
3 1T 1T 9 4 

4 

Ava Aquino7053
North Bay

9.275 9.425 9.1509.125 36.975
6 5 8 2T 5 

5 

Carolina Cornejo7001
American - Bayshore

9.650 8.925 9.1509.200 36.925
1 8 7 2T 6 

6 

Sahara Elkhoury7068
Sonoma

9.250 9.475 8.6509.000 36.375
7T 4 10 8 7 

7 

Lily Ryan7070
Sonoma

9.325 9.100 8.4509.300 36.175
4 7 6 10 8 

8 

Riley Plaxco7024
Byers Citrus Heights

9.050 8.900 8.6759.375 36.000
11 9T 3T 7 9 

9 

Madison Stargell7056
North Bay

9.200 8.675 8.9009.075 35.850
9 12 9 5 10 

10 

Lily Noh7069
Sonoma

9.150 8.700 8.4008.750 35.000
10 11 11 11 11 

11 

Alisha Paul7051
GymStars Modesto

8.000 8.900 8.2008.550 33.650
12 9T 12 12 12 

12 
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